www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Dag Andreas Balto - Playmaker, central midfielder

Date of birth: 23 Jan 1992 / 34 years old
Nationality: Norway
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: Norwegian, English
Last contract expired: 31 Dec, 2015
Height / Weight: 172 cm. / 73 kg.

¢ Playmaker, central midfielder (preferred)
e Central attacking midfielder

Position: o Central defensive midfielder

Foots: Both_right

Achievements: 6. place Norwegian 1. division - 2010 Quarterfinale Norwegian Cup - 2011 Winner of 2.

division 2013 - Promotion

Other information: Creative midfielder, good at taking care of the ball and good passes with both legs. Strong

in duels, and hardworker. Played as rightback and leftback, and left winger when needed.

As leftwinger had more of an inside role that allows the fullback to overlap.

Q CAREER

Since Club Contracts

Aug 2010 Alta ( Norway ) 25 Jan 2026 - 31 Dec 2018 01 Jan 2013 - 31 Dec 2015

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp Ly = = D @& L
2020 / Alta / 2. Divisjon 709' 12 8 4 3 4 0 2 0 0
2019 / Alta / 2. Divisjon 1912 24 22 2 10 1 1 1 0 0
2019 / Alta / NM Cupen 73' 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
2018 / Alta / 2. Divisjon 1228' 16 14 2 2 1 2 4 0 0

2018 / Alta / NM Cupen 90’ 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


/profile/61874/dag_andreas_balto

2014 / Alta / 1. Division

2013 / Alta / NM Cupen

2012 / Alta / 1. Division

2012 / Alta / NM Cupen

2011 / Alta / NM Cupen

2011 / Alta / 1. Division

2010 / Alta / 1. Division

1149'

10’

781"

-5'

10'

125'

57'

14

17

10

14



	Dag Andreas Balto - Playmaker, central midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Alta ( Norway )

	MATCH SUMMARY

