



## Dag Andreas Balto - Playmaker, central midfielder

Date of birth: 23 Jan 1992 / 34 years old

Nationality: Norway

Represented by:



## AGENT DETAILS



## PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

**Norwegian, English**

Last contract expired:

**31 Dec, 2015**

Height / Weight:

**172 cm. / 73 kg.**

Position:

- **Playmaker, central midfielder (preferred)**
- **Central attacking midfielder**
- **Central defensive midfielder**

Foots:

**Both\_right**

Achievements:

6. place Norwegian 1. division - 2010 Quarterfinale Norwegian Cup - 2011 Winner of 2. division 2013 - Promotion

Other information:

Creative midfielder, good at taking care of the ball and good passes with both legs. Strong in duels, and hardworker. Played as rightback and leftback, and left winger when needed. As leftwinger had more of an inside role that allows the fullback to overlap.



## CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Aug 2010	<b>Alta ( Norway )</b>	25 Jan 2026 - 31 Dec 2018 01 Jan 2013 - 31 Dec 2015



## MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	L	E	T	+	-	B	GP	GD	Y	R
2020 / Alta / 2. Divisjon	709'	12	<b>8</b>	4	3	4	<b>0</b>	2	0	0
2019 / Alta / 2. Divisjon	1912'	24	<b>22</b>	2	10	1	<b>1</b>	1	0	0
2019 / Alta / NM Cupen	73'	1	<b>1</b>	0	1	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2018 / Alta / 2. Divisjon	1228'	16	<b>14</b>	2	2	1	<b>2</b>	4	0	0
2018 / Alta / NM Cupen	90'	1	<b>1</b>	0	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0

2014 / Alta / 1. Division	1149'	14	<b>13</b>	1	4	2	<b>0</b>	3	0	0
2013 / Alta / NM Cupen	10'	2	<b>0</b>	2	0	0	<b>1</b>	0	0	0
2012 / Alta / 1. Division	781'	17	<b>8</b>	9	4	8	<b>0</b>	3	0	0
2012 / Alta / NM Cupen	-5'	1	<b>0</b>	1	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2011 / Alta / NM Cupen	10'	1	<b>0</b>	1	0	4	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2011 / Alta / 1. Division	125'	10	<b>1</b>	9	1	14	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2010 / Alta / 1. Division	57'	2	<b>0</b>	2	0	7	<b>0</b>	0	0	0